
H.-23,

CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

15—H. 23.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1912. 1913.

Geraldine County—continued.
Stewart, George, Orari
Sugrue, Mrs. M., Belfield
Summerfield Bros., Hilton
Taehen, John J., Geraldine
Tait, Mrs. Ann, Woodbury
Talbot, Charles, Fairlie
Tarbottom, F. W., Temuka
Tate, George, Orton
Tavaner, Edward, Belfield
Taylor, Duncan, jun., Orton
Taylor, E., Clandeboye
Taylor, James N., Temuka
Taylor, Robert, jun., Bushside, Geraldine ...
Taylor, Mrs. William, Hilton
Temple, A. B., Te Moana
Tetheridge, Henry, Belfield
Thew, H. E., Gapes VaUey
Thew, J.R., Peel Forest
Thompson, J., Clandeboye
Thomson, O. S., Kakahu Bush
Tiplady, William, Geraldine
Titheridge, E., Woodbury
Toomey, Mark A., Temuka
Topham, J. W., Temuka
Topham, W. C, Temuka
Toshach, Janet, Woodbury
Trezise, T. H. A., jun.,Temuka
Tripp, C. G. (Executors of), Woodbury
Tripp, J. M. H., Woodbury
Trumper, B., Ohape
Trumper, S. W., Temuka
Turton, W. P., Woodbury
Urquhart, Alexander, Te Moana
Vance, John, Woodbury
Verrall, H. M., Hilton, Temuka
Vickers, Mrs. J. A., Kakahu
Vucetich, M. N., Woodside, Geraldine
WaUer, E. H., Gapes VaUey
Walker, GE., Te Moana
Walker, M., Winchester
Walsh, James, Woodbury
Ward, George H., Temuka
Wareing Bros., Milford, Temuka
Waring Bros., Fairlie
Waters, C. B., Peel Forest
Watts Bros., Rangitata Island
Watts, Frederick, Rangitata Island
Webb, George G., Woodbury
Webb, Joseph, Waihi Bush, Woodbury
Webb, Mrs. Alice, Woodbury
Webb, William, Pleasant Valley
Wells, A. C, Speechley's Corner, Geraldine
Werry, Mrs. M., Timaru
Westaway, C. E., Rangitata Island
Wharton, Joseph, Rangitata
Whittaker, Charles, Claremont
Wightman, G. B., Temuka
WUkinson Bros., ConnoUy's Farm, Geraldine
Wilkinson Bros., Geraldine
Wilson, John, and Co., Allandale, Fairlie ..
Wisely Bros., Temuka
Woodhead, Agnes, Ohape
Wooding, Joseph, Woodbury
Wooding, T. P., Woodbury
Wright, James, Rangitira Valley
Wright, J., jun., Rangitata Island
Young, F. M., Winchester
Young, D. J., Temuka

720
220
602

1901
1549

128
861
887
335
775
738
726
212

1012
135
234
170

1100
1592

2397

212
45

335

24800
753
204

77
463
123
503
109
207
494

8
102
113
124

398
451

1245
1383
1128

712
256
607
316

.1384
2627

111
583

1118
609
931
893
771
289

1040
188
327
162

Nil
1707
290

2351
15
14

59
Nil
812

24440
486
171

263
450
250
328
189
428
553
23

114
132
31

753
Nil
715

1205
492
154
246
999
665
234
777

6
65

1888
NU
741

1004
540

2945
420

Nil
766
740
520
539
695
100

182
759
510
190
547

30
111

1646
149

612
1286
2625

360
161
694
649
593
612
738
50

354,980 391,365

LEVELS COUNTY.
(In Timaru Subdivision).

Acton, George,Fordlands, Pleasant Point .'.
Agnew, A. K., Pleasant Point
Aitken, Alexander, Opihi, Pleasant Point
Aitken, Elizabeth Harriet, Raincliff, Pleasant

Point
Aitken, Robert, Pleasant Point
Aker, H. W., Tycho Delivery
Anderson, R., Pleasant Point
Annett, David, Sutherland's
Anstey, J., Otipua
Anstey, J. T., Broadmead, Otipua
Armstrong, J., Tycho Rural DeHvery

650
144
56
55

748
44
61
51

182
456

8
457

1351
197

1412

192
248

NU
510

1292
673

1405

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1912. 1913.

Levels County—continued.
Arras, B., Rosewill
Arras, L., Timaru-Tycho Delivery
Bailey, William, Seadown
Bain, Walter, Levels
Balfour, James, Pleasant Point'
BaUagh, Alexander, Kingsdown, Timaru ..
Barbour, David,Tycho Rural Delivery
Barrett, H., Timaru-Tycho Rural Delivery
Bassett, W. J., Rosewill School, Timaru ..
Baxter, Robert, Upper Waitohi
Beedell, William, Pleasant Point
Bee, Samuel, Kingsdown, Timaru
Bellette, A. V., Seadown
Bennett, Arthur, Tycho Delivery
Bennett, W. F., Fairview
Biggs, A., Tycho Flat
Bishop, H. W., Pleasant Point
Bishop, James, Pleasant Point
Black, W. J., Sutherland
Black, W. J., Kingsdown, Timaru
Blackler, 0„ Totara Valley, Pleasant Point .Blackler, Owen, Pleasant Point
Blackwood, W. J., Sutherland's
Blyth, J. W., Pleasant Point
Boland, Charles, Kerrytown
Booker, George, Winchester
Bourn, J. T., Pleasant Point
Bowie, William, Temuka
Bracefield, Mrs. M. J., Hazelburn, Pleasant

Point

240
194
444
921

2161
200
560

1167
392

1035
32

348
215

220
877
264
146

1033
30

737
5100

335
447
343
256
327

306
205
980
702, 2340

Nil
709

1009
315

1329
126
678
176
116
203
556
286
127
817

NU
708

3831
676
635
446
346
245
160
254203

Brennan, Phillip, Seadown
Brophy, Martin, Sutherland's
Brophy, Mrs. K., Pleasant Valley
Brophy, K., Pleasant Point
Brophy, K., Pleasant Point
Brosnahan, Mrs. C, Beaconsfield
Brosnahan, Jeremiah, Seariown
BroBnahan, J. H., Levels
Brosnahan, P., Seadown
Brosnahan, Patrick, Rosewill
Brosnan, D. P., Upper Waitohi
Blown, Frank, Sunny Brae, Sutherland's ..
Brown, Robert, Sutherland's
Brydon, W. C, Pleasant. Point
Bunn, Bertram, Pleasant Point
Burke, John, Orari
Bums, Daniel, Levels
Bums, M. F.. Levels
Burrows, J. F., Hazelburn, Pleasant Point
Butler Bros., Pleasant Point
Buxton, William S., Pleasant Point
Cadwallader, W. E., Levels
Cain, Samuel, Seadown
Caird, D., Southburn
Caird, John, Pareora West
Cairns, Henry, Claremont
Caldwell, A., Otipua
Cameron, J. E. P., Timaru
Campbell, James, Carriek Farm, Timaru
Campbell, John, Pareora West »
Campbell, Robert, jun., Claremont
Campbell, William,Kingsdown, Timaru ..
Canterbury Frozen Meat and Dairy Produce

Company (Limited), Pareora East
Cargo, S., Temuka
Carlton, W. T., Pleasant Point
Carter, D. T., Pleasant Point
Cartwright, Edward, Levels
Cartwright, Edward, Pleasant Point
Cartwright, G. B., Temuka
Cartwright, James, Pleasant Point
Cartwright, J. R., Rosewill, Timaru
Cartwright, W. W., Salisbury
Casey, Gerald, Claremont
Casey, Richard, Pareora West
Cations, George A., Claremont
Chamberlain, W. T\, Happy Home, Pareora

West
Chapman Bros., Opihi Road, Pleasant Point
Chapman, Charlotte, Temuka
Chapman, Thomas E., Totara VaUey
Chisholm, Isabella, Sutherland's
Chivers, Frank, Priest's Corner, Timaru ..
Christchurch Meat Co., Smithfield, Timaru
Clarke, G. II., Washdyke

arke, W. R., Orari

102
106
322

380
112
379

8
238
290

6
203

1000
88

409
121
219

114
260
456
510

Nil
293
228
112
534
263
132
681

1082
100
797

NU
90

362
363
666

NU
125

366
.-510

254
174

457
485
976

Nil
91

245
390

394
544
270
348
506
304

511
325
882
596

212

559
374

2244
70
73

1851
1000

20
49

274
4

589
749

2580
104
46

2454
274
325

35
200

6
153
691857

1048
1226
462

87
299

92
176
392

1475
1006
510
118
370

77
112
263
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